
Elder TIMETABLE

8
4
5-
8:
5
5
a
m

9:00
9:30am 9:30am -  10:30am 10:30 11:00am

11:00
-

11:15
am

11:15am -12:15pm

12:15p
m

-1:00p
m

1:00pm - 2:00pm 2:00 - 3:00pm 3pm
3:10pm

M Viper
Reading English Maths Topic

Hist/Geo
Topic

Hist/Geo
Story
Time

T Viper
Reading English Spanish Maths Science Science Assembly

W Viper
Reading

PPA
Music/PE

PPA
PE/Music

PPA
PE/Music English Maths Story

Time

Th Viper
Reading PE English Maths RE Computing Assembly

F Viper
Reading English PSHE Maths Art Art Story

Time


