

Elder TIMETABLE

	8 4 5- 8: 5 5 a m	9:00 9:30am	9:30am - 10:30am	10:30 11:00am	11:00 - 11:15 am	11:15am -12:15pm	12:15p m -1:00p m	1:00pm - 2:00pm	2:00 - 3:00pm	3pm 3:10pm
М	Register / EMW	Viper Reading	English			Maths		Topic Hist/Geo	Topic Hist/Geo	Story Time
т		Viper Reading	English	Spanish	Playtime	Maths	Lunchtime	Science	Science	Assembly
w		Viper Reading	PPA Music/PE	PPA PE/Music		PPA PE/Music		English	Maths	Story Time
Th	R	Viper Reading	PE	English		Maths		RE	Computing	Assembly
F		Viper Reading	English	PSHE		Maths		Art	Art	Story Time